
TIME CTGAME

MLB WEEKLY SCHEDULE 2017

Astros
Phillies
Mariners
Braves
Twins
Rays
Athletics
Mets
Padres
Orioles
Cubs
Dodgers
Pirates
Tigers
Reds

6:05p
6:05p
6:07p
6:10p
6:10p
6:10p
7:05p
7:10p
7:10p
7:15p
7:15p
7:40p
8:40p
9:07p
9:15p

5/12 FRIDAY
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at

Yankees
Nationals
Blue Jays
Marlins
Indians
Red Sox
Rangers
Brewers
White Sox
Royals
Cardinals
Rockies
D-backs
Angels
Giants

Nationals
Indians
Royals
Yankees
Giants
Cardinals
Cubs
Angels
Pirates
Rangers

6:05p
6:07p
6:10p
6:10p
6:10p
6:10p
7:40p
9:05p
9:10p
9:10p

5/8 MONDAY
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at
at
at
at
at
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at

Orioles
Blue Jays
Rays
Reds
Mets
Marlins
Rockies
Athletics
Dodgers
Padres

Red Sox
Royals
Orioles
Astros
Mariners
Padres
Twins
Dodgers
Pirates
Tigers
Reds

12:10p
12:10p
6:05p
6:05p
6:07p
7:05p
7:10p
7:40p
8:40p
9:07p
9:15p

5/11 THURSDAY
at
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at
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Brewers
Rays
Nationals
Yankees
Blue Jays
Rangers
White Sox
Rockies
D-backs
Angels
Giants

Rangers
Mariners
Nationals
Indians
Royals
Yankees
Giants
Cardinals
Red Sox
Braves
Twins
Cubs
Tigers
Angels
Pirates

2:40p
6:05p
6:05p
6:07p
6:10p
6:10p
6:10p
6:10p
6:40p
7:10p
7:10p
7:40p
8:40p
9:05p
9:10p

5/9 TUESDAY
at
at
at
at
at
at
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at
at
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at
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at

Padres
Phillies
Orioles
Blue Jays
Rays
Reds
Mets
Marlins
Brewers
Astros
White Sox
Rockies
D-backs
Athletics
Dodgers

Mariners
Braves
Twins
Phillies
Rays
Mets
Padres
Orioles
Cubs
Athletics
Dodgers
Tigers
Reds
Pirates
Astros

12:07p
12:10p
12:10p
12:35p
12:35p
1:10p
1:10p
1:15p
1:15p
2:05p
2:10p
2:37p
3:05p
3:10p
6:35p

5/14 SUNDAY
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at

Blue Jays
Marlins
Indians
Nationals
Red Sox
Brewers
White Sox
Royals
Cardinals
Rangers
Rockies
Angels
Giants
D-backs
Yankees

Astros
Mariners
Cubs
Reds
Twins
Phillies
Braves
Mets
Padres
Rays
Orioles
Athletics
Dodgers
Pirates
Tigers

12:05p
12:07p
3:05p
3:05p
3:10p
6:05p
6:10p
6:10p
6:10p
6:10p
6:15p
7:05p
7:10p
7:10p
8:07p

5/13 SATURDAY
at
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at
at
at
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at

Yankees
Blue Jays
Cardinals
Giants
Indians
Nationals
Marlins
Brewers
White Sox
Red Sox
Royals
Rangers
Rockies
D-backs
Angels

Mariners
Giants
Braves
Cubs
Angels
Orioles
Indians
Royals
Cardinals
Padres
Red Sox
Twins
Tigers
Pirates

12:05p
12:10p
1:10p
2:10p
2:35p
6:05p
6:07p
6:10p
6:10p
7:05p
7:10p
7:10p
8:40p
9:10p

5/10 WEDNESDAY
at
at
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at
at
at
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at
at
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at
at
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at

Phillies
Mets
Astros
Rockies
Athletics
Nationals
Blue Jays
Rays
Marlins
Rangers
Brewers
White Sox
D-backs
Dodgers
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MLBN
MLBN
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