MLB WEEKLY SCHEDULE 2017

GAME		TIME CT	TV	GAME	1	ГІМЕ СТ	TV	GAME	1	IME CT	TV
5/8 MONDAY				5/11 THURSDAY				5/13 SATURDAY			
Nationals	at Orioles	6:05p		Red Sox	at Brewers	12:10p	MLBN	Astros	at Yankees	12:05p	MLBN
Indians	at Blue Jays	6:07p		Royals	at Rays	12:10p	MLBN	Mariners	at Blue Jays	12:07p	MLBN
Royals	at Rays	6:10p		Orioles	at Nationals	6:05p	MLBN	Cubs	at Cardinals	3:05p	FS1
Yankees	at Reds	6:10p		Astros	at Yankees	6:05p	MLBN	Reds	at Giants	3:05p	
Giants	at Mets	6:10p	ESPN	Mariners	at Blue Jays	6:07p		Twins	at Indians	3:10p	
Cardinals	at Marlins	6:10p		Padres	at Rangers	7:05p		Phillies	at Nationals	6:05p	
Cubs	at Rockies	7:40p		Twins	at White Sox	7:10p		Braves	at Marlins	6:10p	
Angels	at Athletics	9:05p		Dodgers	at Rockies	7:40p		Mets	at Brewers	6:10p	
Pirates	at Dodgers	9:10p		Pirates	at D-backs	8:40p		Padres	at White Sox	6:10p	
Rangers	at Padres	9:10p		Tigers	at Angels	9:07p		Rays	at Red Sox	6:10p	MLBN
5/0 TU	ESDAY			Reds	at Giants	9:15p		Orioles	at Royals	6:15p	MLBN
				E/12 F	DIDAY			Athletics	at Rangers	7:05p	
Rangers	at Padres	2:40p	MLBN	5/12 F				Dodgers	at Rockies	7:10p	
Mariners	at Phillies	6:05p		Astros	at Yankees	6:05p		Pirates	at D-backs	7:10p	
	at Orioles	6:05p		Phillies	at Nationals	•		Tigers	at Angels	8:07p	
Indians	at Blue Jays	-		Mariners	at Blue Jays	•		E /1 A C	LINDAY		
Royals	at Rays	6:10p	F.C.4	Braves	at Marlins	6:10p		T	UNDAY		
Yankees	at Reds	6:10p	FS1	Twins	at Indians	6:10p		Mariners	at Blue Jays	•	
Giants	at Mets	6:10p		Rays	at Red Sox	6:10p		Braves	at Marlins	12:10p	
	at Marlins	6:10p		Athletics	at Rangers	7:05p		Twins	at Indians	12:10p	
Red Sox	at Brewers	6:40p		Mets	at Brewers	7:10p		Phillies	at Nationals	•	
Braves Twins	at Astros	7:10p		Padres	at White Sox	•		Rays	at Red Sox	12:35p	
Cubs	at White So at Rockies	•		Orioles	at Royals	7:15p		Mets	at Brewers	1:10p	
	at D-backs	7:40p		Cubs	at Cardinals	•	MLBN	Padres	at White Sox		
Tigers	at D-backs	8:40p		Dodgers	at Rockies	7:40p	MLBN	Orioles	at Royals	1:15p	MLBN
Angels Pirates		-		Pirates	at D-backs	8:40p		Cubs	at Cardinals	•	MLBN
Filates	at Dodgers	9:10p		Tigers	at Angels	9:07p		Athletics	at Rangers	2:05p	
5/10 WEDNESDAY				Reds	at Giants	9:15p		Dodgers Tigers	at Rockies at Angels	2:10p 2:37p	
Mariners	at Phillies	12:05p	MLBN					Reds	at Angels at Giants	2.57p 3:05p	
Giants	at Mets	12:10p						Pirates	at Olants at D-backs	3:03p	
Braves	at Astros	1:10p						Astros	at D-backs at Yankees	6:35p	ESPN
Cuba	at Daaldaa	2.10-						ASU US	at lalinees	0.55p	LOFIN



Cubs

Angels Orioles

Indians

Royals

Padres

Twins

Tigers

Pirates

Red Sox

at Rockies

at Rays

at Rangers

at Brewers

at D-backs

Cardinals at Marlins

at Athletics 2:35p

at Nationals 6:05p

at Blue Jays 6:07p

at White Sox 7:10p

at Dodgers 9:10p

2:10p

6:10p

6:10p

7:05p

7:10p

8:40p

ESPN